
ULTIMATE SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN
St. Maarten, St. Lucia, Grenada, Barbados, Antigua

Fri Mar 28, 2025 to Mon Apr 7, 2025 (10 Nights)

Celebrity Beyond

CRUISE ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart

Fri Mar 28, 2025 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 4 PM

Sat Mar 29, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Sun Mar 30, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Mon Mar 31, 2025 Philipsburg, St. Maarten 7 AM 5 PM

Tue Apr 1, 2025 Castries, St. Lucia 9 AM 6 PM

Wed Apr 2, 2025 St. George's, Grenada 7 AM 6 PM

Thu Apr 3, 2025 Bridgetown, Barbados 8 AM 4 PM

Fri Apr 24, 2025 St. Johns, Antigua 9:30 AM 5 PM

Sat Apr 25, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Sun Apr 6, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Mon Apr 7, 2025 Fort Lauderdale, Florida 7 AM


